In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
FW MURPHY product names and the FW MURPHY logo are proprietary trademarks.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright
protected with all rights reserved. (c) 2024 FW MURPHY.  A copy of our typical warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.
sect. 15 0600009
rev. 2024/01/02
Liquid Level Switches
LS200 Series
Designed for harsh gas compressor scrubber

Inlet: 1/8” NPT; Outlet: 3/8” NPT
Electrical
How to Order
Part Number Description Notes
15700799 External Float Chamber
15050375 Weld Collar Shipping Weight:  6 lb. (2.7 kg)
15000478 1 in. Float Shaft Extension LS200 Series
15010267 Dump Valve Operator Assembly DVO
Note: Refer to the Installation and Operation manual 00-02-0671 for replacement parts at fwmurphy.com.
Options listed below. All configurations may not be available. Call your sales representative or FW Murphy for more
information.
Options
D = DPDT
Base Model
LS200
LS200N
LS200NDVO
LS200NDVOR
LS200SS
LS200NSS
LS200NSSDVO
LS200NSSDVOR
LS200 – D Approximate Shipping Weight and Dimensions
Model Weight Dimension
LS200 6 lb. 12 oz. 13-1/2 x 4-1/2 x 3-1/2 in.
LS200SS 6 lb. 13 oz. 13-1/2 x 4-1/2 x 3-1/2 in.
LS200N 5 lb. 1 oz. 13-1/2 x 4-1/2 x 3-1/2 in.
LS200NDVO 5 lb. 15 oz. 13-1/2 x 4-1/2 x 3-1/2 in.
LS200NDVOR 6 lb. 8 oz. 13-1/2 x 4-1/2 x 3-1/2 in.